4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
[28.
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Dabas

fil:

el

ati :

0078965M
0078988M
0052195M
0085841M
0085824M
0054453M
0052157M
0052196M
0052155M
0052159M
0025179M
0052163M
0054471M
0085803M
0052156M
0052161M
0052162M
0085819M
1250410M
0085849M
0085823M
0085835M

Crescator

27

: 27.

e : 27.
22

7" N

:35 GPS

:35 40

:35 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOE6B6D
| DAFFCAZ25
| DA9D26CD
| DBOGAEE9
| DBO2B7DA
| DBO2B7AL
| DBOGAF21
| DAFF1823
| DBOGAF2A
| DBO2B7CB
| DBOGAEFE
| DAFF1E21
| DBO2B7A0
| DBOG6AFO1
| DBOG6AF31
| DBOGAEDS
| DBOGAFOE
| DBO6AEDA
| DBOGAEF2
| DBOGAEDC
| DBOOAEES
| DAF126E8

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Comisia control

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
14:
17:
18:
18:

| FILEON

VALID

28 504, 2025 155

| SERVER |

25065

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live

1: 38206638 2:

BENZING G2

-4.

40

38213317

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

Pag.:

Dabas
19°19"13.37'E
28.04.2025 08:30:00
Tibi Toth
21° 18" 52' E
28.04.2025 18:58:21 LIVE
28.04.2025 18:58:23 +2
22
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:33.7 |OK |01 001
:02.0 |OK |02 005
:45.2 |OK 02 022
:52.0 |OK |02 021
:59.2 |OK |02 003
:52.0 |OK |01 |004
06.6 |OK |02 |017 |
31.9 |JOK |01 1008
57.4 |OK |02 |006 |
:29.7 |OK |01 |015
:34.1 |OK |02 018
48.1 |OK |01 1014
55.6 |OK |01 ]019 |
:30.5 |OK |01 016 |
:02.0 |OK |02 010
:26.7 |OK |02 |011
:35.0 |OK |02 007
:34.1 |OK |01 013
12.8 |OK |02 |009 |
05.1 |OK |01 1002
:32.7 |OK |01 |012
42.7 |OK |01 1020 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 229245
Autorizare: AA90032B
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101308_1745779835.pdf

